
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 
32 
33 
34 
35 
36 
37 

No. 

157 
57 

671 
85 

177 
40 

215 
61 
48 

335 
131 

39 
11 
14 

903 
371 

4 
167 

99 
129 
924 
188 
233 
999 

80 
216 

78 
3 

269 
10 

240 
49 
47 
36 

932 
317 
994 

Name 

SARI Maicol 
MARCOLIN Paolo 
ROSSI Dario 
BRUZZONE Andrea 
PATROCLI Daniele 
GIRELLI Fabio 
PAOLINELLI Davide 
DE PAOLIS Eugenio 
CAPPUCCIO Alex 
CAVIGLIA Andrea 
SAVAIA Juri 
DONATO Roberto 
MORGANTI Giovanni 
D'ELIA Cristian 
BAROTI Emiliano 
ESPOSITO Antonio 
MARCESINI Gianni Azio 
SONCIN Stefano 
BERTI Massimiliano 
D'AMBROSIO Vincenzo 
MORGANTI Marco 
EVANGELISTI Sandro 
GUERRERI Sara 
IACAZZI Lorenzo 
ROLLO Riccardo 
NICCOLAI Edoardo 
LEVRATTI Alessandro 
BARALDI Massimo 
SAVALLO Andrea 
COLISTRA Riccardo 
BENSI Cristian 
DONATO Vincenzo 
AMATO Wilker 
PAFUNDI Domenico 
LEONESSI Alessandro 
ANASTASI Nicola 
BIANCHERA Ivan 

Class 

E600 
E600 
E600 
E600 
E600 
E600 
E600 
E600 
E1000 
E2T 
E600 
E1000 
E600 
E600 
E1000 
E600 
E600 
E600 
E1000 
E1000 
E600 
E1000 
E2T 
E600 
E1000 
E1000 
E600 
E600 
E2T 
E1000 
E2T 
E1000 
E600 
E600 
E1000 
E600 
E1000 

Best Tm 

1:17.789 
1:18.797 
1:19.205 
1:19.450 
1:19.847 
1:20.189 
1:20.354 
1:20.776 
1:20.914 
1:21.240 
1:21.269 
1:21.383 
1:21.621 
1:21.798 
1:21.799 
1:22.019 
1:22.423 
1:22.432 
1:22.477 
1:23.088 
1:23.102 
1:23.164 
1:23.395 
1:23.415 
1:23.443 
1:24.000 
1:24.124 
1:24.241 
1:24.260 
1:24.305 
1:24.638 
1:24.854 
1:24.856 
1:25.783 
1:25.921 
1:26.496 
1:27.765 

Laps 

8 
10 
10 

9 
5 
7 
9 
7 
8 
8 
7 
9 
7 
7 
9 
8 

10 
6 
6 
6 
5 
4 
7 

10 
9 
3 
9 
5 
8 
9 

10 
7 
6 
5 
4 
7 
3 

Diff 

1.008 
1.416 
1.661 
2.058 
2.400 
2.565 
2.987 
3.125 
3.451 
3.480 
3.594 
3.832 
4.009 
4.010 
4.230 
4.634 
4.643 
4.688 
5.299 
5.313 
5.375 
5.606 
5.626 
5.654 
6.211 
6.335 
6.452 
6.471 
6.516 
6.849 
7.065 
7.067 
7.994 
8.132 
8.707 
9.976 

Gap 

1.008 
0.408 
0.245 
0.397 
0.342 
0.165 
0.422 
0.138 
0.326 
0.029 
0.114 
0.238 
0.177 
0.001 
0.220 
0.404 
0.009 
0.045 
0.611 
0.014 
0.062 
0.231 
0.020 
0.028 
0.557 
0.124 
0.117 
0.019 
0.045 
0.333 
0.216 
0.002 
0.927 
0.138 
0.575 
1.269 

Best Speed 

108,756 
107,364 
106,811 
106,482 
105,953 
105,501 
105,284 
104,734 
104,555 
104,136 
104,099 
103,953 
103,650 
103,426 
103,424 
103,147 
102,641 
102,630 
102,574 
101,820 
101,803 
101,727 
101,445 
101,421 
101,387 
100,714 
100,566 
100,426 
100,404 
100,350 

99,955 
99,701 
99,698 
98,621 
98,463 
97,808 
96,394 

Model/Engine 

HONDA 
SUZUKI 
SUZUKI 
SUZUKI 
HONDA 
HONDA 
SUZUKI 
TRIUMPH 
DUCATI 
APRILIA 
YAMAHA 
DUCATI 
KAWASAKI 
SUZUKI 
YAMAHA 
YAMAHA 
YAMAHA 
YAMAHA 
SUZUKI 
SUZUKI 
YAMAHA 
YAMAHA 
PREMOTO3 
HONDA 
CF 
YAMAHA 
SUZUKI 
KAWASAKI 
APRILIA 
SUZUKI 
APRILIA 
YAMAHA 
YAMAHA 
HONDA 
SUZUKI 
HONDA 
YAMAHA 

 

Sorted on best lap time

ID 

Text 

Printed: 14/07/2024 09:39:45 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Cronorapino 

LIGURBIKE 
ESPERTI 

1 Turno Prove Libere Esperti 

Practice (20:00 Time) started at 9:20:00 

"Riccardo Paletti" - 4 settori 2,350 km 

14/07/2024 09:20 


